Description
Eaton PowerStor supercapacitors are
unique, ultra-high capacitance devices
utilizing electrochemical double layer
capacitor (EDLC) construction combined
with new, high performance materials.
This combination of advanced technologies
allows Eaton to offer a wide variety of

•	 Max operating voltage (V)
•	 Polarity
Part Numbering System
KR - 5 R 5 o o o H* -R
Series Code
Voltage (V) R = Decimal Configuration
Capacitance (µF)
Short lead length RoHS Compliant
Value Multiplier
5R5 = 5.5V
V = Vertical
H = Horizontal
C = Cylindrical
Example: 474 = 47 x 104µF or 0.47F
* Applies to cylindrical part numbers only. If ordering vertical or horizontal types, or standard lead length on cylindrical type, omit “H” from part number.
KR Series
Coin cell supercapacitors
Technical Data 4327